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COMUNE                        AN X  1 MARROCOLO                 SERENA            21/07/1975 TR 124 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 2 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  2 ZAPPITELLO                TANIA             14/06/1977 TR 122 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 4 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  3 FACCHINI                  LUCIANA           27/03/1964 TR 110 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 10 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  4 LEONARDI                  ANITA             30/09/1980 TR 107 2014 0   TRIC81300L TR 11 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN   5 FEDERICI                  RITA              26/09/1962 TR 97 2002 0   TRIC81200R TR 16 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN   6 PALOMBO                   ELENA             13/03/1971 VT 97 2007 0   TRIC823007 TR 17 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN   7 SILVI                     SCILLA            15/04/1976 PG 84 2007 0   TRIC815008 TR 24 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN   8 RICCO                     STEFANIA          24/05/1974 UD 81 2011 0             TR 29 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN   9 MORETTI GIANI             FRANCESCA         23/01/1987 TR 80 2007 0             TR 30 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X  10 OTTAVIANI                 NENSI             27/06/1977 TR 78 2014 0   TRIC82000Q TR 34 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  11 GRIMALDI                  CARLA             23/10/1961 RM 75 2014 0 E 0 TRIC815008 TR 38 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN   12 FAZIANI                   FRANCESCA         12/06/1975 RM 68 2007 0   TRIC810005 TR 42 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN X  13 VENEZIANO                 GAETANA           08/10/1966 NA 23 2014 0 E 0 TRIC823007 TR 71 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  14 UMBRICO                   GLORIA            14/10/1981 TR 23 2014 0   TREE00100C TR 72 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  15 CARDINALI                 LETIZIA           01/02/1965 TR 22 2014 0   TREE00100C TR 72 bis 3 2  I
COMUNE                        AN X  16 CAVALLORO                 MERI              17/08/1972 TR 22 2014 0   TRIC81700X TR 74 bis 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  17 CECCHINI                  ILDA              21/09/1971 PG 21 2014 0   TRIC815008 TR 78 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  18 FOSSATI                   ANNARITA          08/04/1959 AN 21 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 80 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  19 LEOPOLDI                  MONICA            04/05/1979 PG 21 2014 0   TRIC816004 TR 82 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  20 VITALI                    FRANCESCA         24/04/1977 TR 21 2014 0   TRIC81800Q TR 83 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN   21 SPAGNOLI                  ELISABETTA        20/06/1977 TR 19 2002 0   TRIC809001 TR 0 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X  22 FABRIZI                   ANNA MARIA        17/10/1966 TR 19 2014 0   TRIS009005 TR 95 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  23 RETINI                    SAMANTA           12/12/1976 PG 19 2014 0   TRPM01000Q TR 100 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  24 LIBERTAZZI                CLAUDIA           09/03/1976 TR 19 2014 0   TRIS009005 TR 101 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  33 AMORI                     ALESSANDRA        22/12/1970 RM 19 2014 0   TRIC815008 TR 102 bis 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  25 GIULIANO                  FLORA             23/08/1979 NA 18 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 106 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  26 PICCOLO                   RITA              13/03/1965 NA 17 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 124 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  27 CECCHI                    LETIZIA           01/02/1972 TR 17 2014 0   TRIS00700D TR 131 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN   28 LODATO                    RAFFAELLA         31/10/1963 SA 16 2004 0   TREE00100C TR 134 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN   28 LODATO                    RAFFAELLA         31/10/1963 SA 16 2004 0   TREE00100C TR 134 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X  29 SPERNANZONI               CLAUDIA           11/07/1972 RM 16 2014 0   TRIC82000Q TR 141 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  30 PETRALLA                  FRANCESCO         20/03/1980 TR 16 2014 0   TRIC803002 TR 143 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  31 CARLACCINI                SABRINA           10/11/1978 TR 16 2014 0   TREE01500A TR 144 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  32 PAOLETTI                  EMANUELA          15/04/1978 TR 16 2014 0   TRIS009005 TR 145 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  34 CAPPELLO                  EMANUELA          16/01/1982 TR 15 2014 0   TRIC809001 TR 150 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  35 MASSIERI                  VALENTINA         01/02/1982 GR 15 2014 0   TRIC82200B TR 154 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  36 SENSINI                   MARTA             24/03/1978 TR 14 2014 0   TRIC810005 TR 171 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  37 PALOMBO                   SABRINA           26/03/1970 TR 14 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 179 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  38 FORTE                     KATIA             02/09/1981 NA 13 2014 0   TRIC82200B TR 187 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  39 DINI                      NATASCIA          21/09/1979 TR 13 2014 0   TRIC815008 TR 192 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  40 PORPIGLIA                 GIOVANNA MARIA    28/10/1969 RC 12 2014 0   TRIC81400C TR 206 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  41 INNOCENTI                 CRISTIANA         28/12/1981 RM 12 2014 0   TRIC81700X TR 207 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  42 MAGARINI                  SARA              30/11/1980 TR 12 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 209 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  43 NUCCIONI                  CRISTINA          25/12/1975 TR 12 2014 0   TRIC82200B TR 215 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  44 BONINO                    CINZIA            08/02/1975 TR 12 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 216 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  45 PLACIDI                   LAURA             13/09/1962 TR 12 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 217 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  46 ZANZOTTI                  DONATELLA         17/02/1961 RI 11 2014 0   TREE00100C TR 221 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  47 GRASSINI                  MARIAELISA        24/09/1974 TR 11 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 227 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  48 SCACCIA                   ROBERTA           02/09/1981 PA 11 2014 0   TRIC80400T TR 1963 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  49 CARLETTI                  SAMUELA           14/04/1977 TR 11 2014 0   TREE01500A TR 240 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  50 CHIONNE                   TEKITA            12/04/1977 PG 11 2014 0   TRIC815008 TR 241 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  51 MAGRO                     CATERINA          25/04/1976 VV 11 2014 0   TRIC815008 TR 243 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  52 PISCINI                   MARIACRISTINA     29/04/1972 PG 11 2014 0   TRIC823007 TR 245 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN X  53 MANCUSO                   LUCIA             24/08/1971 KR 11 2016 0   TRIC81700X TR 386 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  54 LISTANTI                  ELISA             08/01/1976 TR 10 2014 0   TRIC81800Q TR 254 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  55 PISANO                    ROSSELLA          18/06/1975 RC 10 2014 0   TRIC815008 TR 255 3 1  I
COMUNE                        AN X  56 RELLINI                   MARTHA            12/08/1980 PG 6 2009 0   TRIC815008 TR 261 3 V X I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X  1 GRIMALDI                  CARLA             23/10/1961 RM 75 2014 0 E 0 TRIC815008 TR 1 3 1 X I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X  2 VENEZIANO                 GAETANA           08/10/1966 NA 23 2014 0 E 0 TRIC823007 TR 2 3 1 X I
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COMUNE                        AN   1 SENSINI                   MARTA             24/03/1978 TR 14 2017 0   TRIC810005 TR 0 0 O  I
COMUNE                        AN   2 ZAPPITELLO                TANIA             14/06/1977 TR 161 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   3 MARROCOLO                 SERENA            21/07/1975 TR 160 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   4 SANTACROCE                ROSSELLA          29/09/1972 TR 147 2017 0   TRIC810005 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   5 FACCHINI                  LUCIANA           27/03/1964 TR 146 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   6 LEONARDI                  ANITA             30/09/1980 TR 143 2017 0   TRIC81300L TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   7 CAMPANARI                 ANTONELLA         24/10/1968 TR 132 2017 0 D 0 TRIC823007 TR 0 0 P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   8 OTTAVIANI                 NENSI             27/06/1977 TR 114 2017 0   TRIC82000Q TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   9 MEATTA                    SIMONA            05/07/1990 TR 109 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   10 PACIFICI                  ROMINA            19/09/1978 TR 109 2017 0   TRIC810005 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   11 GRIMALDI                  CARLA             23/10/1961 RM 96 2017 0 E 0 TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   12 LABIANCA                  MARIA             14/08/1965 BA 89 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   13 VIVALDI                   MARCELLA          16/08/1961 IM 88 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   14 PALOMBO                   SABRINA           26/03/1970 TR 86 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   15 GAZZURRA                  ELISA             16/01/1981 TR 84 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   16 PELLICCIA                 ELISA             26/04/1990 TR 82,5 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   17 LISTANTI                  ELISA             08/01/1976 TR 67 2017 0   TRIC81800Q TR 0 0 A  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   18 CAVALLORO                 MERI              17/08/1972 TR 63 2017 0   TRIC81700X TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   19 SANNA                     ANNALISA          26/02/1982 MI 63 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   20 GIULIACCI                 LUCIETTA          13/12/1963 PG 53 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   21 UMBRICO                   GLORIA            14/10/1981 TR 48 2017 0   TREE00100C TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   22 CARLETTI                  SAMUELA           14/04/1977 TR 41 2017 0   TREE01500A TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   23 CATTERINI                 ISABELLA          14/11/1963 TR 36 2017 0   TRIC80400T TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   24 ZANZOTTI                  DONATELLA         17/02/1961 RI 34 2017 0   TREE00100C TR 0 0 P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   25 GRUGNI                    STEFANIA          07/07/1971 TR 33 2017 0   TREE00100C TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   26 NUNZI                     MONICA            06/04/1966 TR 32 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   27 CARLINI                   ALESSIA           13/05/1978 TR 26 2017 0   TRIC82000Q TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   28 CECCHI                    LETIZIA           01/02/1972 TR 25 2017 0   TRIS00700D TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   29 FABRIZI                   ANNA MARIA        17/10/1966 TR 24 2017 0   TRIS009005 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   30 MAGARINI                  SARA              30/11/1980 TR 23,5 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   31 AMORI                     ALESSANDRA        22/12/1970 RM 23 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0COMUNE                        AN   31 AMORI                     ALESSANDRA        22/12/1970 RM 23 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   32 RETINI                    SAMANTA           12/12/1976 PG 22 2017 0   TRPM01000Q TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   33 PETRALLA                  FRANCESCO         20/03/1980 TR 22 2017 0   TRIC803002 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   34 LIBERTAZZI                CLAUDIA           09/03/1976 TR 21 2017 0   TRIS009005 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   35 MAGRO                     CATERINA          25/04/1976 VV 21 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   36 PETRACCIA                 ADRIANA           20/05/1966 TR 21 2017 0   TRPS020009 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   37 LEOPOLDI                  MONICA            04/05/1979 PG 21 2017 0   TRIC816004 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   38 TRAMONTANO                MICHELINA         30/05/1979 CE 21 2017 0   TRIC81700X TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   39 NOCCIONI                  SERENELLA         10/03/1966 TR 21 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   40 CECCHINI                  ILDA              21/09/1971 PG 21 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   41 FOSSATI                   ANNARITA          08/04/1959 AN 21 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   42 VITALI                    FRANCESCA         24/04/1977 TR 21 2017 0   TRIC81800Q TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   43 GIULIANO                  FLORA             23/08/1979 NA 20 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   44 NUCCIONI                  CRISTINA          25/12/1975 TR 20 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   45 LILLI                     VINCENZA          12/08/1963 TR 20 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   46 BRUNI                     FRANCESCA         03/03/1976 PG 20 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   47 SPERNANZONI               CLAUDIA           11/07/1972 RM 19 2017 0   TRIC82000Q TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   48 ALCARO                    PAOLA             29/03/1964 TR 19 2017 0   TRIC81700X TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   49 CAPPELLO                  EMANUELA          16/01/1982 TR 18 2017 0   TRIC809001 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   50 PAOLETTI                  EMANUELA          15/04/1978 TR 18 2017 0   TRIS009005 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   51 TRINCHITELLI              SARA              15/10/1992 TR 18 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   52 CIAMBELLA                 CLELIA            02/09/1962 PT 17 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   53 VENEZIANO                 GAETANA           08/10/1966 NA 17 2017 0 E 0 TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   54 PICCOLO                   RITA              13/03/1965 NA 17 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   55 MANSUETI                  ORIETTA           25/07/1972 TR 17 2017 0   TRIC80400T TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   56 GIORGINI                  LAURA             04/12/1961 TR 17 2017 0   TRIS009005 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   57 MASSIERI                  VALENTINA         01/02/1982 GR 16,5 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   58 ROSELLANI                 FABIANA           03/11/1966 TR 16,5 2017 0   TREE00500Q TR 0 0 P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   59 BIANCHI                   CATIA             24/07/1969 TR 16 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   60 MANCUSO                   LUCIA             24/08/1971 KR 16 2017 0   TRIC81700X TR 0 0 P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   61 SCACCIA                   ROBERTA           02/09/1981 PA 16 2017 0   TRIC80400T TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   62 BOCCIO                    GIULIA            12/09/1981 TR 15 2017 0   TREE01500A TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   63 ANTONINI                  ANNA LISA         26/07/1975 TR 15 2017 0   TRIC810005 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   64 INNOCENTI                 CRISTIANA         28/12/1981 RM 15 2017 0   TRIC81700X TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   65 STECCA                    RAFFAELLA         05/10/1973 TR 15 2017 0   TREE00400X TR 0 0 O  I 0COMUNE                        AN   65 STECCA                    RAFFAELLA         05/10/1973 TR 15 2017 0   TREE00400X TR 0 0 O  I 0



COMUNE                        AN   66 MILLI                     MARICLA           17/11/1974 TR 15 2017 0   TRIC809001 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   67 DINI                      NATASCIA          21/09/1979 TR 14 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   68 BATTAGLINI                SERENA            04/04/1975 SI 14 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   69 CARLACCINI                SABRINA           10/11/1978 TR 14 2017 0   TREE01500A TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   70 SDOGA                     FEDERICA          10/10/1974 TR 14 2017 0   TRIC80400T TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   71 ROCCHI                    FRANCESCA         07/03/1969 TR 14 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   72 GRASSINI                  MARIAELISA        24/09/1974 TR 14 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   73 PERNAZZA                  VALERIA           27/08/1981 TR 14 2017 0   TREE01500A TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   74 CORDIANI                  SIMONA            08/09/1971 RM 14 2017 0   TREE01500A TR 0 0 P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   75 TRICELLA                  PATRIZIA          03/09/1965 MI 14 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   76 SCHIAVONE                 MARIA GEMMA       28/12/1980 CE 14 2017 0   TRIS009005 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   77 FORTE                     KATIA             02/09/1981 NA 13 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   78 PLACIDI                   LAURA             13/09/1962 TR 13 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   79 MATERA                    CATIA             17/02/1976 VV 13 2017 0   TREE00400X TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   80 LORENZONI                 SARA              26/08/1973 TR 13 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   81 ROSSI                     CRISTINA          14/11/1964 RM 13 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   82 ROSSI                     CRISTINA          21/07/1979 SI 13 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   83 PAOLOCCI                  TANIA             11/05/1977 VT 13 2017 0   TRIC810005 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   84 BACCARELLI                FABIANA           22/02/1973 TR 13 2017 0   TREE00400X TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   85 CAPUCCINI                 FRANCESCA         23/10/1974 PG 12 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   86 VIOLA                     ALESSANDRA        11/06/1969 TR 12 2017 0   TREE009003 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   87 PORPIGLIA                 GIOVANNA MARIA    28/10/1969 RC 12 2017 0   TRIC81400C TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   88 BOZZURRA                  DEBORA            12/03/1976 PG 12 2017 0   TRPM01000Q TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   89 PISANO                    ROSSELLA          18/06/1975 RC 12 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   90 BONINO                    CINZIA            08/02/1975 TR 12 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   91 SCIARRA                   SIMONA            21/05/1982 TR 12 2017 0   TRIC82000Q TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   92 TARDIOLO                  LUISA             02/03/1971 PG 12 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   93 SETTONCE                  FABIOLA           01/08/1971 TR 11 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   94 SAURO                     ANTONINO          03/12/1975 TR 11 2017 0   TRPS03000X TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   95 ACCORRONI                 MICHELE           13/08/1981 TR 11 2017 0   TREE00100C TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   96 RELLINI                   MARTHA            12/08/1980 PG 11 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   97 CHIONNE                   TEKITA            12/04/1977 PG 11 2017 0   TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   98 SCATENA                   CLAUDIA           14/08/1967 PG 11 2017 0   TREE00100C TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   99 BARTOLINI                 ELISA             08/01/1977 TR 11 2017 0   TRIC82200B TR 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   100 FIASCHINI                 MAELA             13/04/1981 TR 11 2017 0   TREE00400X TR 0 0 O  I 0COMUNE                        AN   100 FIASCHINI                 MAELA             13/04/1981 TR 11 2017 0   TREE00400X TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   101 PETRANGELI                DANIELA           20/03/1966 TR 11 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   102 SECCAFIENO                PAOLA             11/12/1977 TR 11 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN   103 PISCINI                   MARIACRISTINA     29/04/1972 PG 11 2017 0   TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN   104 PROIETTI                  FRANCESCA         09/11/1978 TR 11 2017 0   TRIC81300L TR 0 0 O  I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 CAMPANARI                 ANTONELLA         24/10/1968 TR 132 2017 0 D 0 TRIC823007 TR 0 0 P  I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 CAMPANARI                 ANTONELLA         24/10/1968 TR 132 2017 0 D 0 TRIC823007 TR 0 0 P  I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 CAMPANARI                 ANTONELLA         24/10/1968 TR 132 2017 0 D 0 TRIC823007 TR 0 0 P  I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 GRIMALDI                  CARLA             23/10/1961 RM 96 2017 0 E 0 TRIC815008 TR 0 0 O X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 VENEZIANO                 GAETANA           08/10/1966 NA 17 2017 0 E 0 TRIC823007 TR 0 0 O X I 0


